NITO

5555-51

Part no.

55555108

55555108X1
55555112

555565112X1

55555116
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Product info
Product info2
Product group

Manufacturer

Thread

1/2" sl. stuss

1/2" hose fitting

3/4" sl. stuss

3/4" sl. stuss

1" sl. stuss. Also fits 3/4"

26.05.2024

Quick release couplings for water. Male
Without valve. 3/4" series
500

Nito

Description

6360BA3

63600A3

63600A1

6360AA3
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